JENNY PRODUCTS INC.
[TPW 2040,GES,208-230/60/1.N/C.,.LWC,ELECT-IGN

&

208-575/60/3




HPW2040,.GES,N/C,LWC

208-230/60/1PH & 208-575/60/3PH

Motes: Figure 20-(Common Parts PARTS LIST
Electrical Dia. File: Jw 302
vl APH Jw B4
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. [PART NO.
1 CHASSIS MODULEMOTOR-PUMP, GES GES. LES 1 JD¥500
2 CHASSIS MODULE,COIL, STL.PNTD,B-SIZE 1 [JD8502
3 CASING,COIL STEEL PAINTED,2040-C,GES 1 [TDB505
4 LEGS,.STATIONARY,STEEL PAINTED,GES 4 |TDB507
3 LEGADIUSTABLEFRONT, STEEL PAINTED ,GES 1 |[JD3B508
o LEGADIUSTABLE REAR STEEL PAINTED,GES 1 [JD8509
7 PANEL . SUPPORT,COVER,REAR.STEEL . PNTD,GES 1 [TD3510
] PANEL SIDEMODULE,CHASSIS MTR-PMP ST,GES 1 |[JDB515
9 BRACKET,SUPPORT,BUENER,ST,2040,GES ,SIZE-B 1 [JDB518
10ASSY COVER 33 AS5Y NEW ,GES 1 |[JDB523
11 COVER,MACHINE,SS,GES, 1 [JD¥516
12 MOILDING RUBBER FOAM ADHESIVE,1/2WX1/8T 1 |JD3782-B
13 SCREW PHILLIPS HEAD,"N",COVER 10 |JP7733
14 RETAINER, SCREW PHILLIPS, HEAD,"N" 10 |TP7733-02
13 SHIFELD HEAT BURNER ST, PAINTED,2040,GES ,SIZE-B 1 [JD38321
16 INSULATION,CERAMIC, 1 3X34X58,64 1 [TD3181
17 WASHER STRAINER, MESH WIRE, BRASS #30 2 |TD3B09
1BASSY SEE FIG 1-5 TANK, FLOATASSY W/ FITTINGS, HWP,2040 OFP 1 |TD3245-P
19 BAFFLE TANEK FLOATEFEMOVABLE 1 |JP3385-08
20 ADAPTER EXPANDING,BRASS,1/2MX1/2F 1 |[TD6224-04
21 NIPPLE.BRASS,12NPTX3LONG 1 |TD3094-02
22 ELBOW FEMALE BRASS FORGED,1/2NPT 1 [JTD692-02
23 CONNECTOR,BREZ.,3/4 GARDEN HOSE X 1/2NPTM.SWIV 1 [TD7142
*24-A MTR,5HP,230/60/1,1725 RPM,TEFC,F2 1 [JB3012
*24-B MTR,5HP,208/60/1,1725 RPM.TEFC,F2 1 [TB3012-B
*24-C MTR 5HP,230-460/60/3,1725 RPM,TEFC.F2 1 [JB3013
*24-.D MTR,5HP,575/60/3,1725 RPM.TEFC,F2 1 [TB3014
25 PULLEY CL3G,THBEA7H3.7PDAA.1PDB 1 [JTD3904-42
26 BUSHING.PULLEY,.TAPERED,1-1/8"BORE 1 |[TD3915-04
27 CONNECTOR,RELIEF,STRAIN, 5/8-3/4, 3/ANPTM 1 |[JD1687-17
*28-A WIRE,30,CPEBLACK,10/3,1PH 2 |TE 446
*28-B WIRE,S0,CPEBLACK,12/43PH 1 |[TE443
29 CONNECTOR WIRE,CRIMP ON6-12GAUGE 3 |ID3952-B
30 SENSOR IGNITER, W/MT-BRKT,& HARDWARE60"LD 1 [TP7694-D
31 HOSE WASHPRESSURE 3000P31250F 3/8 X 50FT 1 [JD7790-A
32AS88Y SEE FIG. 20-2 SWITCH,PRESSURE, W/BRACKET,WELDED 1 [TP7731
33A88Y SEEFIG1-3 MANIFOLD, FITTINGS VALVE, GES2040, AS3Y ,GES 1 |[JDB203-A
34 BELT,.VEE,COG.BX40 1 |[TD3959-10
35A58Y SEE FIG. 20-1 VALVE SOLENOID,SOLUTION, 24V 1/ANPT 1 [JD2162-F
36 CLAMPSLEEVEPLASTIC3/8 1LD. 4 |TDX759
37 HOSEHYDRAULIC 3/8%23" SAE100R1 1 [JD7542
38 LANCEINSULATED, STEEL ZINC-PLATED,1/4336 1.666 |JTP7080-0O




39

SOCKET,QUICK COUPLING,BRASS,1/4"NPTF

JD3102-02

1
40 GUN,TRIGGER 2200 PSL,6 GPM,212F 1 |1D7154
41ASSY SFE FIG 1-1 PUMP MOUNTING & FITTINGS,ASSY,2040,GES,GEN 1 |1D8323-A
OIL,PUMP,S YNTHETIC, HIGH-PERFORMANCE,1 QT 1 [1D7999-A
OIL,PUMP,SYNTHETIC, HIGH-PERFORMANCE, 1 PT 1 |ID7999-B
42A8SY SEE FIG 14 MANIFOLD BURNER,INLET,ASSY,GES,LES 1 [1P5927.]
*43-A ASSY SEEFIG1-2  |BURNER,GAS,NATURAL,ASSY,760,760-C 1 [TP5940-A
*43-B ASSY SEE FIG1-2  |BURNER,GAS,NATURAL,ASSY,760-1000 1 |TP5942-A
44A8SY SEE FIG 16 BOX,JCT,PANEL,FRONT,230-575/3PH,304,GAS 1 |TE2005
45A8SY SFE FIG 1.7 PLATE,COVER,PANEL,CONT,BOX,HPW,GES 1 |1D8513
46 HOSE.HYD,3K PSL44" LONG,3/SNPTM, 3/8NPTM 1 |1D7874
47 NOZZLE,SPRAY,PSLS8,QCK CON,0 DEG,0#6.0 1 [1D7755-04
43 NOZZLE,SPRAY,PSLSS,QCK CON,15 DEG,0#6.0 1 |[ID7756-04
49 NOZZLE,SPRAY,PSLSS,QCK CON 25 DEG,0#6.0 1 |[1D7757-04
50 NOZZLE,SPRAY,PSLSS,QCK,CON 40 DEG,0#6.0 1 |[ID7758-04
51 SOCKET,QUICK COUPLING STAINLESS,3/8 NPTF 1 |TD3102-05
52 PLUG,QUICK COUPLING,BRASS 3/8"NPTM 1 |1D3103-11
53 COIL,GAS FIRED,1/2"PIPE, SCHS0 1 |TP5909-B
54 TEE,FEMALE,STEEL,PLATED, 1/2NPT 1 |1D3734-01
55 BUSHING,REDUCER,HEX,STEEL PLATED,1/2X3/8 3 |1D2599
56 FLBOW,REDUCER,ST,PLTD,90DEG,FEM,1/2X3/8 1 |1D7847
57 THERMOSTA T,IMMERSION,SP,ST,NC,240 DEG F 1 |ID7137
58 RING,CASING,COIL,S$S,18-7/80DX9-13/16ID 1 |1D3256
59 LUG,TERMINAL,COPPER_ 3/16BOLT,6-14GAUGE 1 |ID6132
60 CLAMP WIRE IGNITION,STAND OFF 1 |1D7001
61 GROMMET,RUBBER,BLACK,5/8" LD. 2 |1D3383
62 GROMMET,RUBBER,BLACK,7/16" LD. 6 |ID3383-01
63 CLAMP,CABLENYLON,1/4" 3 |ID1529
64 GROMMET,RUBBER,BLACK,1-1/2" LD. 3 [IP675
65 STRAINER,CHEMICATL,BRASS,1/4"HOSEBARB 1 [TD7140-A
66 TUBING,PVC,CLEAR,3/80DX1/4ID 7.1 [ID3087
67 SCREW FLANGE,HEX,SERR,ST,PI,1/4-20X1/2 22 |ID7904-4
63 BOLT,ELEVATOR,STEEL,PLTD 3/8X2-1/2,1"HD 2 [ID7906-G
69 SCREW,SLF TAP PHILLIPS,ST,PL,8-32X3/8 12 |1D3043
70 SCREW FLANGE,HEX,SERR,ST,PL,3/16-18X1/2 3 |1D7903
71 SCREW FLANGE HEX,SERR,ST,PL,3/8-1633/4 34 [ID7906-A
72 NUT,LOCK,FLANGE,HEX,SERR,ST,PL,3/8-16 12 |[TD7774-F
73 SCREW,CAP,HEX HD,ST,PL.FLT,3/8-16X2-1/4" 2 [ID7033
74 NUT,LOCK,FLANGE,HEX,SERR,ST,PL,1/4-20 § [|ID7774-D
75 CLAMP HOSE NYLON BLACK,.750/.875DIA 2 [ID7859-F
76 SCREW,SLF DRL,PHILLIP,ST,PLTD,#8X1/2 4 |TD6050
77 SCREW,SLF DRL.HEX WASHER PLTD #10x3/3 7 |ID7074-A
78 SCREW,CARRIAGE,GRS,ST,PL3/8X6 2 |ID7798
79 SCREW,CAP,HEX HD,ST,PL 3/8-16X1-1/4" 1 |1D514
80 WASHER,LOCK,SPLIT,STEEL,PLATED,3/8" 1 |IDs13
81 RECEPTICAL,CLIP-ON,STEEL, DACROTIZED 10 |TP7733-01
82 PLATE,NAME,ALUM,PRINT,BLACK 4X4 1 |ID3456
83 HOSE,SOLVENT,NEOPRENE,1/2" ID 1.6 |TD 946




84 TA G WARNING WATER TRAP.GAS FIRED UNIT 1 [JD7207
85 TAG WARNING GAS PRESSURE 1 |ID3007
86 CORD DROP,GFCL 240V 304 40FT (1PH ONLY) 1 |ID7179F
87 WA SHER FLAT $5,3/4 OD X 5/32 ID X 20 GATUGE 8 |IP7720-03
8% SCREEN, COVER MACHINE ST EAINTED 1 i
87 RIVET,AL, 160- 164 HOLE, 063- 125GRP 5/32 8 |JP7720-02
Q0 CLAMP HOSE GEAR WOREW 55,910 10 1-1/10 D1LA 2 JDT2259-4A
NOT SHOW N TEEMINAL TONGUE KNG, H16HOLE 182234 UGE 1 JI Yis
NOT SHOWN TERMINAL TONGUE FORK #6HOLE, 14-18GA WIRE 3 |ID2347
NOT SHOWN WIRE,5JO,CPE BLACK, 18/3 5 |JE 436
NOT SHOWN TERMINAL CONNECT, QUICK FEM,0.250,14/16G A 10 |ID1576-01
NOT SHOWN TERMINAL CONNECT,QUICK PIGGY FEM, 14-16GA 5 |ID1576-06
NOL SHOWN DIVERIER DRAFLI VERIICAL, 10" 1 [JD301%
NOL SHOWN DECAL DANGER, WARNING, CAUTION, LARGE 1 [JD7239
NOL SHOWN DECALNOTICE GROUND AMILTHK, 5Y RWHTE 1 [JD2344.01
NOT SHOWN DECAL NUMBER MODEL GES 2040BLUE LARGE 1 |ID8455
NOT SHOWN DECAL,FPACKED,GROOMED TESTED 1 |IDs013
NOT SHOWN DECAL MADE-IN-THE-USA, JENNY 1 |Ds211
JENNY PRODUCTS HPW2040 9/12/2001




TO SOLUTION SOLENOID ) o

) "A_'!""'
R

X
SR
>
2
w
AN

oy
Wi

& .}i\!!‘!i" TR v
WA

W
s \\

1O FLOAT TANK

¢ | @ TYP.4 PLACES
C & 1
[TYP.4 PLACES o o 8 i v
ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
I I | PUMP, PLUNGER, TRIPLEX, 3000PSI, 4.0GPMGPM, GEN|TD7869
2 1| OIL, DIP, STICK, (RECEIVED W/PUMP)
3 | | PULLEY, Cl, SG, TH, BK57H, 4.7PDA, 5.1PDB ID3904-46
4 1 | BUSHING, PULLEY, TAPERED, 24MM BORE JD3915
5 2 | IL1LB.1/4-20 UNC-3/4 CLASS 5 RECEIVED W/BUSIING
6 1 | PLATE. MOUNTING, PUMP, STEEL. PAINTED JD8016
7 1 | BARB. HOSE, MALE, BRASS. 1/2 HS X 1/2 NPT JD7077-A
8 1 | PLUG, SOCKET, HEX, BRASS, 3/8 NPT JD7151
9 4 | METRIC RECEIVED W/ PUMP
10 4 | WASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, 3/3" ID 613
11 I | BARB, HOSE, MALE, BRASS, 1/4 HS X 1/2 NPTM ID7826

FTGURT 1-1 (Pump, Mounting, Titting, JD8323-A, Hpw 2040, Assy)



\ TO BURNTR MANIFOLD

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1-A 1 | BURNER, NAT, #640 JETS, 0#52, X-44 1D3161
1-B 1 | BURNER,LP,#640 JET,0#60,X-44,W/PILOT,L10 ID3264
2-A 44 | JET, BURNER, GAS, NATURAL ,BRZ.#52,.064 TD3082
2-B 44 | JET,BURNER.GAS,LP,BRASS #60,.040 JD3265
3 1 | NIPPLE,CLOSE,STEEL.SCH40,3/4"NPT ID1181
4 1 | UNION,FEMALL,ML150# BRASS SCAT,3/4 NPT JP 742
5-A 1 | PILOT.BURNER,NAT.Q314B1019 TD2359-01
5-B 1 | PILOT,BURNER,LP.Q314B1019-LP JD2359-02
6-A 1 | BRACKET,BURNER,PILOT,GES,LES 1D2359-03
6-B 1 | BRACKET,BURNER,PILOT,GES,LES 1D2359-03
7 1 | SENSOR,IGNITOR,W/ BRKT & HARDWARE, 60"LEAD | IP7694-D

TIGURT. 1-2 (Burner, Gas, Nat, JP5940-A (NAT) JP5942-A (LP) Hpw2040, Assy)




4
5
2@/ HOSE TO PUMP
3 i
9
7
D
& 8
©
/ TO FLOAT TANK
9 BY PASS
HOSE-TO COTL
ITEMNO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1| VALVE, 2400-3000-PSI, 160F,3/8 NPTV ID7048-A
2 I | MANIFOLD, FITTINGS, STEEL, ALL UNITS JP 7716
3 1 | NIPPLE, HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8NPT X 3/8 NPT ID3716-01
4 1 | ACCUMULATOR, BLABBER, 3000#WP, 1050# CHARGE | JD7646-]
5 1| VALVE, UNLOAD, PSI ACT, 2000 PSL 6 GPM ID3324-F
6 1| SWITCIL, PSL, SP, ST, NO. 15A, 230V, 3/8NPTM, GES 1D3977
7 1| TEE, FEMALFE, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8 NPT 1D3971
8 1| BARB, IIOSE, ELBOW, MALE, BRASS, 1/2 I1S X 3/8 NPT | ID7991
9 2 | ELBOW, STREET, 45°, STEEL, PLATED. 3/8 NPT ID1678

FIGURE 1-3 (Manifold, Valve, Fitting, JD8203-A, Hpw 2040 Ges, Ass'y)




TO PILOT [\IIVH <
7 | “1 \’
'III_II'
TO BURNER “

Mh

.@‘

W
)

"

REGULATOR, CONVLERSION, NATURAL GAS 10

LIQUID PLTROLLELM.

TO GAS SUPPLY

ITEMNO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 VALVEL, COMBINATION, NAT, 24V, 1", CLECT-IGN JD3845-]
2 1 BRACKET, MANIFOLD, PAINTED, GES JP5928-03
3 3 NIPPLE, STEEL, SCH40, INPT, X 2" LONG JD 884
4 3 ELBOW, FEMALE, MI, 150#, 1 NPT JP2160-02
5 ! ELBOW, FEMALE, REDUCER, M1, 150# 1 X 3/4 JE 883
6 1 NIPPLL, STELL, SCH40, 1 NPT" X 7"LONG JD7875
7 1 UNION, FEMALE, MI, 150#, BRASS-IR SEAT, 1" NPT JD7873
8 1 NIPPLE, STEEL, SCH40, 1" NPT X 6"LONG JD1304-A
9 | TUBING, ALUMINUM, 1/4 OD X .032 WALL JDI820
10 1 NIPPLE, CLLOSE, STEEL, SCI140, 3/4 NPT JDI1181
11 1 REGULATOR,CONVERSION,LP. TO NAT. ROBERT SHW]| JD2366-C
12 1 REGULATOR,CONVERTER,NAT. TO LP. ROBERT SHW | JD2366-04

FIGURE 1-4 (Maniflold, Burncr, Inlet, JP5927-), [Ipw2040, AssY)




ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | TANK, FLOAT, BOLT-ON-ASSY,JB JD8015
2 1 | BARB HOSE 1/4 HOSE X 1/8 NPT JD6132
3 1 | VALVE,FLOAT,BRASS,60PS],1/2"NPTM JD2988-B
4 1 | NUT, HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 1/4-20 1D 791
5 1 | ROD, FLOAT, BENT, BRASS, 1/4 X 5-5/8 LG X 1/4-20 JD1416-02
6 1 | BALL, FLOAT, PLASTIC, BLACK JD1416-01
7 2 | BARB, HOSE, ELBOW, MALE, BRASS, 1/2HS X 3/4NPT  |JD7058
8 I | STRAINER, WATER, SS, 30MESH, 25/32 0.D. X 3-1/8 LG | TD3843

FIGURE 1-5 (Tank, Float, Fitting, ID8245-P, Hpw 2040, Assy)




19]TYP. 6 PLCS

(15{TYP.6 PLCS

]a
o

/li

18

19

18

(22 TYP_4PLCS

IFIGURE: 1-6 (Box, Junction, Pancl, T'ront, 208-575/3PH & 208-230/60/1PH,30A Gas, Hwp2040, JI:2005)



Jenny Products Inc. Hpw2040 Junction Box Front Panel Assy, 9/12/2001
G es, 208-230/60/1P H 208-575/60/3PH
NC., Lwe Elect-lgn
ITEM NO. DESCRIFTION QTY.| PART NO.
l PAMNEL CONIROL BOX JTUNCLULON, STL PN s 1 JE511
2 PLATE MOUNTING PANEL COMNT BOX JCT 5T GES 1 JD3512
3 BOARD CIRCUIT FRINTED ALL MACHINES 1 JB3000
4 BASERELAYDP 1 JDT7E19-4
5 RELAY.DP DT 24V AC 1 JD7319
§-4 TENSFEME,CTRL, CFN,100VA 120-460VE,24V3 1 JD2363
6-B TENSEFEME CURL OFN 100V A GO0V L4V 5 1 JLOsWE/-13
T-A RELAY OVERLOAD THERWMAL FLUG-IN 24-32 AWNPS (USED BEFORE 5/8/01) 1 JD7651-15
T-A RELAY OVERLOAD THERWMAL FLUG-IN 18-304 (TSED FROM 5/8/01) 1 |JD7651-36
7-B RELAY OVERLOAD THERWMAL FLTUG-IN,13-19 AWNPS (USED BEFORE 5/8/01) 1 |JD7651-13
7-B RELAY OVERLOAD THERWMAL FLUG-IN,16-24 4 (TTSED FROM 5/8/01) 1 |JD7651-35
7-C RELAY OVERLOAD THERWMAL FLUG IV, 6-8.5 AMPS (USED BEFORE 5/8/01) 1 |JD7651-10
7-C RELAY OVERLOAD THERWMAL FLUG-IN 6-104 (TUSED FROM 5/8/01) 1 |JD7651-33
7D RELAY OVERLOAD THERWMAL FLUG IV 4.5-6.5 AMEPS (USED BEFORE 5/8/01) 1 |JD7651-09
7D RELAY OVERLOAD THERWMAL FLUG-IN 4-6.4 (USED FROM 5/8/01) 1 |JD7651-32
3 CONTACTORDP,OF3P, 304 24V WIATY CONTACT (USED BEFCRE 5/8/01) 1 JD7651-B
8 STARTER DP,OP 3P 504 24V CAT-SERTES (TSED FROM 5/8/01) 1 |JD7651-V
9 RATL DIN STL PLTD TATL DOVE] 3/8X5/16 016 [ JO7768-4A
10 FlGE ELERM BN DU AL DELA Y UIBME 250 6 A DNE 1 JLs104-11
11 VALVENEEDLE SOLUTION PRASS 1M4IDHS-BARB 1 JDa243-4
12 DECAL INDICATOR HANDLE VAL 1 JD7143
13 DECAL SOLUTION METERING VALVE 1 JD7521
14 CONTREOL IGHNITTON UNIT L OCE.OTUT SP745 1 JE7694- 4
15 CONNECTOR RELIEF, STR AT 1/4-3/8,1/2 NPTM 6 | JD1637-06
14 CONNECTOR RELIEF, STRATN, 5/8-3/4 3/4NPTI 2 | ID1a87-17
17 PLUG HCOLE PLASTIC BLACE 7/8" 3 | ID3856
18 NUT LOCE, CONDUIT STEEL FLATED, 3/4" 2 | ID7728
19 NUT LOCE CONDUIT STEEL FLATED, 1/2" 6 | JP 309
20 SCREW MACHINE PHILLIF ST PLE-32X 1" 2 | IDE3E
21 SCREW FLANGE HEX SERE ST PL §-32:x3/3 6 | JD7901-B
22 SCREW FLANGE HEYX SERE ST PL,1/4-20Z3/8 4 | JO7904
23 SCREW,SLF DEL HEX "WASHER FLTD #1 0x5/8 1 JDT7074 -4
44 NUL HEX SUERL PLA TR D-52 1 J Al
25 WASHER LOCE_SFLIT STEEL PLATED #10 1 JD 624
26 SCREEN,COVER MACHINE 3T PATNTED 1 |JEFT20-01
27 RIVET AL, 160-164 HOLE, 063-125 GEF 5/32 g |JF720-02
23 WASHER FLAT,353/4 O DX 53210 X 20 GAUGE 3 |JEFT20-03
29 SCREW FLANGEHEY SERE STLIPLATEDE-32X 5/8 L 2 |JD7e01-D




ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 PLATE, COVER, PANEL, CONT, BOX, JUNC., HPW, GES | JID8513
2 1 DECAL, PANEL, INSTRUCTION, HPW2040, GES TD8406
3 1 SWITCH. ROCKER, SP, ST, 10A, 24V, LED, LIGHT JE1004
4 1 SWITCITI, ROCKER, DP, DT, OFF-ON-MOM-10A, 24V TET1006

I'IGURL 1-7 {Pancl, Instruction, JD8513, Hpw2040, Assy)




R

|

ITEM NO.[| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | VALVE, SOLENOID, SOLUTION, 24V, 1/4NPT JD2162-F
2 1 | BRACKET, MOUNTING, SOLUTION, SOLENOID ID7760
3 1 | BARB, HOSE, CLBOW, MALE, BRASS,1/4HS X 1/4 NPT |JD7078
4 2 | CLAMP, SLEEVE, PLASTIC, 3/8 LD, JD2759
5 1 | TUBING, PVC, CLEAR, 3/8 O.D. X 1/41.D. JD3087
6 1 | BARB HOSE 1/4 HS X 1/4 NPT JD2765
7 2 | SCREW, SLF, DRL, HEX WASHER, PLTD, #10 X 5/8 JD7074-A
g 2 | SCREW, MACHINE, PHILLIPS.ST, PL, 10-32 X 3/8 JD3234
9 2 | WASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, #10 TD624
10 1 | CONNECTOR, SOLENOID, RELIEF, STRAIN, DIN JD7703

FIGURE 20-1 (VALVE, SOLUTION, SOLENOID, JD2162-F, ASSY)




a‘\.‘ )
Wi

N ey

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 SWITCH, PRESSURE, W/BRACKET, WELDED ASSY IP7731
2 1 PLUG, LHIOLE, BOX, JUNCTION, 1/2 NPS ID7719
3 | CONNECTOR, RELIEF, STRAIN, 1/4-3/8, 1/2NPM ID1687-06
4 | BARB, 110SE, ELBOW, MALE, BRASS, 1/411S X 1/ANPT |JD7078
5 2 CLAMP, HOSE, NYLON, BLACK, .406/.468 DIA JD-7859-A
6 1 TUBING, PVC, REINFORCED, 1/41D JD7850
7 2 SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SERR,ST, PL, 1/4-20 X 1/2 JD7904-A
8 2 NUT, LOCK, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 1/4-20 JD7774-D

FIGURE 20-2 (SWITCH, PRESSURE, W/BRACKET, WELDED, JD7731, ASSY)




0L T /N SN TOE AT v
e KLALASCLIE stu =Xty gV ONDNLavyd | TS | LTS AT
» =/ =N]NT
13 NOILISOd OLNV O1 n_<o._w_”._>o.mw”._mH . N
LINVHTICH LT AQET () TN /A TAI[SIAL SINSE0L] J0] PAIL[ <R
OEO ANV
_| ON
LAY L)
N\ /—\ J 17 N AW e DYIL DAY LIESED] AN
®) — % NDIEAd TONL SLONUOY S ANNAT
— _\|1_ | _b.aJ uoydusaq) O\ (] |RLAIR A a7 _ DURDY
TR —__N3JI
aNo _
IAIVA SVO N0 QION3TOS NOLLNTOS =
Na/AN
AN =
€3
YOSN3S
Ad |10HLNOD =
HOSN3S WLl Nl 7
/NOILINDI
NOILVNINOD NI
1071d N N 10THH0D MO
ea avid viva
NOWNO3 SI,Z, | HOLOW N23HD
IVNIWEIL
2 000070
\ N ONO
HOLIMS N SISSVHO
d3L Y3A0 \ U
— — U
— — (L437) hd
— — Qdvog
TYNIAYEL NIV
3snd B - e Yz )(
y
WV WV U
] — \ (59 (9 (® €
IX AvZ x|
A JFIVITOA H3J0Nd == == AVIRY QVOTH3A0
—_—_—— Ol ONIQYOADV — — _
- F4M FLON —
A | s — = ] QOO
— =T\ .
03 AbZ
3 v D YALYVLS OLANDVA
oO'N
asnd Alddns
W A (e Yz ) dIMod
ONINOINI
— [ 11
AN Ly S L A %4 —
\ U— \ S L U AN S U\
—r U\ g U — V— V|
L/
\JJ \ L \ % \JJ Y am N d
= aNoD doMa
|_| — \.IH
oo =] ] H3LdNYYILNI
LNIJAND
= = o 1INV 4
HOLIMS 3YNSS3dd/MOTA z%m_u._.,qui MS_dOLOW aNND¥S
L 1
_ 4_ 440 1N ¥ALYM MO | _|




LOW WATER CUT OFF

[ ! . e 1Bl Sy s
i FLOW/PRESSURL SWITCE
o N HEA TR BW
_l| — — -0 O-G—
= = = 1
= ——+ N — =
e N n. /] M
\ M 11 /T /1 r A Y g
"\ /T 4 T\ /1 \ [ A" 1
M 11 /T /1 /1 \ g /] "\
2 L3 \ N1 N e A
e r_ E18:13
NG
MACNTTHC SPARTIER O—
24N Con 9 A E E ﬁ -
INCUOMING Ne—| b= ] =T T SILFLOWN
POWLR TRANSIORMUR NAANS
SUFFLY M— NCLL: WIRL -
I = |= — — || |= ACCORDING 70 _—
OVIRIDADY [KELAY — — — = — PROPIR VOLTAGE A\.JNMM/\W_
QIGIOIC, - (—
N
d h M N—rT ]
) ) [ —— H Y] [K] SLSL
— — —
1 m
TERMINAT. ROARIDY — — — — —
— — _|—||_ ﬂ_ — —
4 | —
CHASRIS _ L _—~—_T———"—
GND r \ Ve
OVER MY
T n0 e
TIERMINALL v
7 1S COMMON T
CILUK MOTOR 2V | I
DATA PLATE Vs \ MmN
FOR CORRIESTT
—
WIRING - M
6N, [ TE
CONTROT TV
@ @ SENSOR
3]
MV
1

= SOLTLION SOLENDUY

MV GAS VALVL
fi TR ™
N |—

RELAY

TIE:
L1JSET QVERLOAD TCO ALITO POSITION.

ZIREMOVLE JUMPLR[GP [IIF OVLER TLMP
1S TSTN.

File Name: Jw 304 Gas, Fired, Hot Pressure Washer/Sicam Cleaner, W Mom. On, 3 Ph
(Electrical Schematic Diagram)



